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24 MUIERES POWERLIFTING RAW
NS F/M APELLIDOS
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1678
2576
1654
1985
1638
2957

2182
3258

1663
2616
2058
2960
3074
776

1723
1645
2183
2087

1672
2065

1664
2086
2064

45
NS

2958
1666

1644
2956
1659
1680
2073
3156
2093
1647
2090
1674
2924

1642
2080
2961
3263
1651
777
2076
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Cat. -52 kg
Gonzalez Rodriguez
Sicilia Hernandez
Cat. -57 kg
Alonso Gonzalez
Cerban Figueiras
Garcia Galvan
Machella Palacios
Militto Val
Rodriguez Gonzalez
Rodriguez Hernandez
Cat. -63 kg
Castillo Pelaez
Fonseca Ferreras
Gonzalez Alfaya
Hernandez Martin
Medina Perez
Méndez Cabrera
Cat. -69 kg
Cascallar Ruppel
Doblado Acosta
Gay Santana
Maggioni

Cat. -76 kg
Hassan Truijillo
Vera Delgado

Cat. -84 kg
Alfonso Duque
Castillo Pérez
Correa Abate

NOMBRE

Janeth
Luisa

Ceila
Paula
Sofia

Sara Elena
Clara

Sara
Nayade

Stephany
Marina

Nerea

Virgina Esther
Aylen

Rocio

Nicole Oriana
Briseida

Ruth

Maria Isabel

Emma
Laura Davinia

Eriani
Marina
Sofia

HOMBRES POWERLIFTING RAW
F/M APELLIDOS
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Cat. -66 kg
Diaz Sousa
Mayor Santana
Cat. -74 kg
Arriaga Espinosa
Baute Hernandez
Campos Garcia
Devora Castro
Franquiz Noda
Ledn Gonzalez
Mufioz Perdomo
Perdomo Cabrera
Ramos Cruz
Rodriguez Castro
Sanz Chinea
Torres Garcia
Cat. -83 kg
Basabe Pérez
Cherubino Gonzalez
Gil Ramirez
Navarro Martin
Navia Buendia
Oliva Garcia
Pérez Delgado

NOMBRE

Brais
Juan José

Nuhazet
Adrian
Guillermo
Ricardo
Radl
Oscar
Brian
Daniel
Edey
Marcos
Daniel
Carlos Javier

Eneko
Pierluigi

Dario

Daniel

Erick Emanuel
Giezi Manasés
Ignacio
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1999
2007

2005
2004
1999
2000
2000
1999
1997

2001
2001
2002
1976
2003
1993

2002
2005
1997
1996

2007
2002

2001
1994
2001

ANO

2007
2001

2007
1998
2000
1999
2002
2003
2006
2003
2002
2007
2007
2001

1996
2007
2007
2002
2004
1998
2000

ASOCIACION ESPANOLA de POWERLIFTING

II Campeonato de Canarias
AEP-2 Regional de Canarias
Santa Cruz de Tenerife, Tenerife - Sabado, 2 noviembre 2024

cLuB

FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias

CANARY STRENGTH

FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
TIGOT POWERLIFTING Canarias
FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
ELITE CANARIAS

TIGOT POWERLIFTING Canarias

FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
TIGOT POWERLIFTING Canarias
CANARY STRENGTH

TIGOT POWERLIFTING Canarias
CANARY STRENGTH

CANARY STRENGTH

FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
ELITE CANARIAS

CANARY STRENGTH

FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
CANARY STRENGTH

FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
CANARY STRENGTH
CANARY STRENGTH

cLuB

FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias

FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
CANARY STRENGTH

FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
INFERNO BARBELL Canarias
FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
CANARY STRENGTH

FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
CANARY STRENGTH

INFERNO BARBELL Canarias

FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
CANARY STRENGTH

FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
TIGOT POWERLIFTING Canarias
TIGOT POWERLIFTING Canarias
CANARY STRENGTH

CANARY STRENGTH

rev.

(kg)

CAT.

-52
-52

-63
-63
-63
-63
-63
-63

-69
-69
-69
-69

(kg)

CAT.

-66
-66

10/12/2024

DIV.

SNR
SBJ

JUN
JUN
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR

JUN
JUN
JUN
M1
JUN
SNR

JUN
JUN
SNR
SNR

SBJ
JUN

JUN
SNR
JUN

DIV.

SBJ
JUN

SBJ
SNR
SNR
SNR
JUN
JUN
SBJ
JUN
JUN
SBJ
SBJ
JUN

SNR
SBJ
SBJ
JUN
JUN
SNR
SNR

TOTAL

267,5
285,0

327,5
277,5
340,0
325,0
287,5
272,5
330,0

295,0
370,0
380,0
270,0
260,0
342,5

330,0
355,0
352,5
400,0

322,5
305,0

305,0
350,0
352,5

TOTAL

490,0
455,0

465,0
597,5
477,5
530,0
440,0
530,0
460,0
527,5
567,5
442,5
532,5
535,0

520,0
502,5
515,0
505,0
570,0
637,5
580,0
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1682
2191
1636
1684

2070
2192
1662
2574
1648
2067
2180
2964
2060
1725
2187
1646
2061

2615
1669
2062
2645

2184
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Reina Breglia
Reyes Garcia
Sanchez Davila
Velasco Paz

Cat. -93 kg
Barreto Moreno
Bethencourt Gonzalez
Cabreja Mas

Diaz Martin

Garcia Martin
Hernandez Pérez
Herrera Hernandez
Manquillo Huete
Ortiz Diaz

Ramirez Ruiz
Sanchez Monzon
Santana Ruiz
Suarez Torres
Zuleta Castro

Cat. -105 kg
Izquierdo Alvarez
Pérez Garcia
Rodriguez Dos Ramos
Cat. -120 kg
Daher Kokkonen
Peral Hernandez
Cat. 120+ kg
Herrera Hernandez

ENTRENADORES/AS
F/M APELLIDOS

Edin | Brdicdicdiy | Brdicdiy | Brdicdirdiy | Brdis | Brdirdic i JIrJicJic i JicJicdic-die | B9

Acevedo Rodriguez
Alonso Gonzalez
Alvarez Hernandez
Barreto Moreno
Basabe Pérez
Basabe Pérez
Baute Hernandez
Bethencourt Gonzalez
Cabrera Alvarez
Cabrera Alvarez
Cherubino Gonzalez
Cherubino Gonzalez
Cherubino Gonzalez
Cianca Pefate
Concepcion Barreto
Correa Abate
Daher Kokkonen
Diaz Gonzalez
Flores Santana
Garcia Jorge

Garcia Martin

Gil Barrera
Gonzalez Alfaya
Hernandez Pérez
Herrera Hernandez
Lopez Gonzalez
Maggioni

Martin Rizo

Alejandro Victorin
Vincent Jesus
Borja

Christian Deo

Eduardo
Luis José
David
Adrian
Paulo
Daniel
Abian
Victor
Joan
Enrique
Carlos
Alexander
David
Johan

Radl
Abel
Juan Francisco

Carlos Alexander
Pablo Domingo

Marco

NOMBRE
José Antonio
Ceila

Ayoze
Eduardo
Eneko
Eneko
Julian

Luis José
Moisés
Moisés

Luca

Luca

Luca
Alejandra
Adrian

Sofia

Carlos Alexander
Sergio
Francisco
Candelaria
Paulo
Alejandro
Nerea

Daniel
Marco
Carlos Javier
Maria Isabel
Daniel
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2000
2004
2000
2001

2004
1995
2004
2004
2001
1996
1993
1994
2007
1998
1999
2003
2000
1992

2003
2002
1994

1994
1997

1998

ASOCIACION ESPANOLA de POWERLIFTING
II Campeonato de Canarias

AEP-2 Regional de Canarias

Santa Cruz de Tenerife, Tenerife - Sabado, 2 noviembre 2024

FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
ELITE CANARIAS

FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
INFERNO BARBELL Canarias

CANARY STRENGTH
CANARY STRENGTH

ELITE CANARIAS

FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
CANARY STRENGTH
FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
CANARY STRENGTH

ELITE CANARIAS

FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
CANARY STRENGTH
FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
ELITE CANARIAS

FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
CANARY STRENGTH

TIGOT POWERLIFTING Canarias
FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
CANARY STRENGTH

CANARY STRENGTH
FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias

TIGOT POWERLIFTING Canarias

CLUB

CANARY STRENGTH

CANARY STRENGTH

FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
CANARY STRENGTH

FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
TIGOT POWERLIFTING Canarias
FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
CANARY STRENGTH

FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
INFERNO BARBELL Canarias
CANARY STRENGTH

FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
TIGOT POWERLIFTING Canarias
ELITE CANARIAS

FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
CANARY STRENGTH

CANARY STRENGTH

FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
CANARY STRENGTH

CANARY STRENGTH

CANARY STRENGTH

CANARY STRENGTH

FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
TIGOT POWERLIFTING Canarias
FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
CANARY STRENGTH

FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias

-105
-105
-105

-120
-120

120+

10/12/2024

SNR
JUN
SNR
JUN

JUN
SNR
JUN
JUN
JUN
SNR
SNR
SNR
SBJ

SNR
SNR
JUN
SNR
SNR

JUN
JUN
SNR

SNR
SNR

SNR

512,5
517,5
522,5
620,0

550,0
647,5
590,0
530,0
630,0
637,5
510,0
590,0
580,0
560,0
615,0
682,5
582,5
635,0

580,0
660,0
570,0

700,0
720,0

582,5
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

ASOCIACION ESPANOLA de POWERLIFTING

II Campeonato de Canarias
AEP-2 Regional de Canarias

Santa Cruz de Tenerife, Tenerife - Sabado, 2 noviembre 2024

190 M Martin Rosales
190 M Martin Rosales
1679 M Mederos Barreto
2957 F Militto Val
--- M Navarro Martin
777 M Oliva Garcia
2057 F Oliva Garcia
2063 M Padilla De Carvalho
2173 M Pascual Cabrera
2645 M Peral Hernandez
2645 M Peral Hernandez
775 M Ramos Lopez De Calle
1635 M Reyes Peraza
2062 M Rodriguez Dos Ramos
--- M Rodriguez Martinez
1643 M Salamo Hernandez
2924 M Sanz Chinea
--- M Tejera Vera
2065 F Vera Delgado

1 FOTOGRAFOS DE CLUB

NS F/M APELLIDOS
--- M Afonso Medina

José Miguel
José Miguel
Cecilio

Clara

Daniel

Giezi Manasés
Alexia

Hugo

Miguel Angel
Pablo Domingo
Pablo Domingo
Miguel
Guillermo

Juan Francisco
Cristian Camilo
Adrian

Daniel

Ivan Jesus
Laura Davinia

NOMBRE
Javier

U~ WN =
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rev.

CANARY STRENGTH

TIGOT POWERLIFTING Canarias
FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
CANARY STRENGTH

CANARY STRENGTH

CANARY STRENGTH

ELITE CANARIAS

FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
TIGOT POWERLIFTING Canarias
CANARY STRENGTH

FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
CANARY STRENGTH

INFERNO BARBELL Canarias
FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias
CANARY STRENGTH

ELITE CANARIAS

CANARY STRENGTH

CLUB
ELITE CANARIAS

PARTICIPANTES

CcLuB F

CANARY STRENGTH 8

ELITE CANARIAS 2

FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias 10

INFERNO BARBELL Canarias

TIGOT POWERLIFTING Canarias 4
TOTAL: 24

10/12/2024
M E
14 20
4 3
20 17
3 2
4 5
45 47



